
PARTS LIST

2017.07.31



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Cabinet 1
Frame 3
Fueltank and detergent tank 5
Water tank 7
Motor pump 9
Electric box 11
Distributor, Flow switch 13
Fan 15
Boiler 17
Burner unit, ignition transformer 19
107145337 - Sandfilter NEPTUNE 1 + 2 21
Default accessories 23
Recommended Spare parts 25



1

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

11

4

Cabinet
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.03.14
2017.03.14



2

Cabinet
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.03.14
2017.03.14

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 301001261 2 Lås
2 101117863 1 COVER WITH PRINT MH 1C KIT
3 101117711 1 Kabel til frontcover
4 101118000 1 Front Buffer Top Kit
5 101117999 1 Front Buffer Bottom Kit
6 101117668 1 MOTOR COVER
7 101117666 1 TOP LANCE HOLDER KIT
8 101117682 1 HOOK FOR HOSE COMP
9 101117665 1 HANDLE KIT - NEPTUNE 2
10 107145347 1 Vægbeslag For NEPTUNE 2 [1]
11 101117838 1 MOTOR COVER FRONT AND BOTTOM NEPTUNE 1

Part Notes:
[1] - Accessory

CONTACT PROD. MGMT.



3

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15

16
17

1718

19

21
22

23

24

20

25

26

26

Frame
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.03.14
2017.07.06



4

Frame
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.03.14
2017.07.06

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117742 1 Frame Cpl. NEPTUNE2
2 6184074 2 Kørehjul
3 46363 2 Låsering Ø25
4 301001077 2 Hjulkappe
5 101117745 2 M8 X 45 ISO 7380 FZB603
6 101117743 2 Gummifod
7 61467 2 Møtrik M8
8 6100937 1 Filterhus
9 6100941 1 Filter
10 1800341 1 "Kontramøtrik 3/4"" "
11 101117679 1 COVER FOR INLET COMP
12 106404529 1 GARDENA COMPATIBLE MALE 3/4" ACCESSORY
13 1602945 1 KEW kobling, indv. gevind 3/4''
14 101117740 1 Højtryksslange,  295 Mm
15 101118093 1 T-FITTING M18 X 1.5 THREAD
16 101117741 1 Temp Sensor With Cable
17 1081 2 Tilslutningsmøtrik, Galv.
18 1080 1 Skærering, Galv. [1]
19 101117744 1 Fitting For Outlet
20 1718 1 GEKA kobling, indv. gevind, 3/4''
21 1803220 1 Kontramøtrik M18X1,5
22 101117680 1 COVER FOR OUTLET COMP
23 101117681 1 Angle Fitting Comp
24 1801075 1 Tætningsskive 3/8''
25 1600493 1 Ergo højtrykskobling DN10 3/8'' han
26 1803030 2 Maskinskrue M5X12

Part Notes:
[1] - PLEASE CONTACT CARWASH DIRECTLY



5

4
6

7

22

2
3

5

8

9

10

11

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

9

12

13

14

15

16
17 18

19

20

20

9

910

21 1

Fueltank and detergent tank
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.02.09
2017.02.09



6

Fueltank and detergent tank
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2017.02.09
2017.02.09

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 101117934 1 WARNING LABEL HOT
1 1 Part of pos. 2
2 107145440 1 Strainer Valve Compl. Kit
3 301001133 1 Slangeklemme Ø10/7
4 101117750 1 Slange Incl. Låg/Filter
5 101117749 1 Kabelgennemføring
6 106408243 1 HOSE 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 5 METERS
7 101117753 2 Grommet 60/110/50 Neopren [1]
8 101117748 2 Plug For D6 / D10 Hose [2]
9 301001133 9 Slangeklemme Ø10/7
10 106408244 1 Slange Ø6X2.5 - 5 meter
11 101117751 1 VENTILATIONS PLUG FOR 6/10 HOSE
12 101117794 1 T Connector Piece D6
13 101118007 1 Level Sensor Kit
14 101118006 1 Fuel Tank Complete Kit [3]
15 101117678 2 Cable Hook Comp.
16 1800440 2 Plansskive M6
17 31410 2 SCREW M6 X 50 DIN 912 8.8 FZG
18 101117752 1 Cap For Fuel Tank
19 1604222 1 Filtersi
20 101117795 1 Studs F Brændstoftank [4]
21 101118043 1 Kit F.Fuel Tank [5]
22 101117920 1 Kemi Tank NEPTUNE 2

Part Notes:
[1] - up to 12.08

STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE
[2] - up to 12.08
[3] - SEE TSB-PPW-2009-006TSB-PPW-2009-006. Nep1 and 2 fuel tank leak
[4] - From 12.08 and up to 12.09
[5] - Upgrate kit



7

Water tank
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2015.06.26



8

Water tank
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2015.06.26

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117669 1 Vandtank komplet
2 107141838 6 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
3 101117784 1 Svømmerventil [1]
4 34218 1 Filter For Float Valve Ku
5 62878 1 Gummimenbran
6 62877 1 Svømmer
7 101117670 1 SUCTION HOSE KIT.
8 101117796 1 Silicone Gasket D3X1
9 101117785 1 LOCK NUT 3/4
10 8298 2 Spændebånd
11 5613 1 Slangestuds
12 15587 1 Pakning
13 101117671 1 Inlet Hose Kit
14 101117781 1 CABLE GROMMET 60/90/40
15 101117748 1 Plug For D6 / D10 Hose

Part Notes:
[1] - See instruction Floatvalve



9

12
15

32
33

31

29

28

19

34

11
13

17

16

30

2

1

14

3

5

6
7

4

10

9

20
18

27

18

36
21

38
23 37

24

8

22

26

35

39

Motor pump
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.08.20
2017.04.28



10

Motor pump
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.08.20
2017.04.28

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0 5218602 1 Pumpeolie HV68 (1 liter) [1]
1 127500040 1 Ventilatorvinge
2 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
3 127500000 1 Motor 230-240V 50Hz 2.9Kw
4 127500001 1 Skråskive, 230-240V 2,9Kw
5 127500002 1 Leje
6 127130066 1 Spændeskive Ø22XØ6.4X1.5
7 3913 1 Skrue M6X12
8 127500003 1 Rep. sæt stempler (3 stk.)
9 128500289 1 O-RING 85X2.62 NR70
10 127500004 1 Cylinderhus
11 128342004 1 Kontraventil-Sæt
12 127500037 1 Pakningssæt
13 127500015 1 Prop M18X1.5 Med O-Ring
14 127500051 1 LOCK RING
15 127500036 1 Inlet/Outlet Valve System  6Pcs
16 127500005 1 Easy Start Prop
17 127500014 1 Rep. Sæt For Easy Start
18 126528532 1 LOCK  BRACKET
19 127500006 1 Cylinder Hoved
20 127500017 1 Mellemstykke
21 127500021 1 Låsebøjle, stor
22 127500023 1 OUTLET X-TRA
23 126528656 1 Injector Bordeaux
24 127500007 1 Reduktion Med O-Ring
26 127500008 1 Vandtilgang
27 6528574 1 Filter
28 127500052 1 S/S Ventil,  Kompl.
29 127440039 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX COMPLETE
30 127500073 1 O-ring
31 127500071 1 SCREW M6X70 DIN 912 4PCS
32 127500029 4 WASHER
33 127130063 4 SPRING WASHER M6 DIN 127B
34 127500072 1 SCREW M8
35 8049 1 SE NOZZLE Ø13 3/4 INCH
36 8298 1 Spændebånd
37 107318087 1 Slange 5/8   2M [2]
38 101117864 1 HP HOSE KIT
39 127500076 1 X-Tra Plug On Outlet

Part Notes:
[1] - 0,10L - OIL TYPES_QUANTITY for HPW_APRIL 2017
[2] - 0,3m



11

Electric box
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.11.24



12

Electric box
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.11.24

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
00 101117840 1 MOTOR CABLE 1PH
1 101117734 1 Electric Box Lid
2 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
4 909100019 1 Møtrik
5 909100043 1 Kabelaflastning
6 101117809 1 POWER C.H07RN 3G1.5 CEE7 GDN 6.3X0.8 KIT
7 101117738 1 FOAM LIST FOR E-BOX
8 9868 2 O-ring 10.0X2.5
9 909100204 1 Drejeknap
10 18274 2 Skrue M4X12
11 909100214 1 Drejeknap Gr.1 4Kt
12 1814730 2 SCREW 35X10B W1423
13 28877 1 Switch
14 101117730 1 PCB FOR POTENTIOMETER
15 101117729 1 CABLE BETWEEN MAIN PCB AND POTI
16 301001000 1 Doserventil
17 106408243 1 HOSE 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 5 METERS [1]
18 101117921 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D12-B7 24V KIT
19 101117865 1 CAPACITOR 50MF KIT
22 101117723 1 Flammesensor Neptun 2
23 101117868 1 CABLE FOR POWER TRANSF.PRIM. 230A AC KIT
24 101117724 1 Power transformer 230/400-24/8V T70
25 101117727 1 CABLE FOR POWER TRANSFORMER
26 101117731 1 Pcb For Lcd
27 101117732 1 Main Pcb
27A 53840 1 JUMPER 2 POL INSULATED
27A 101221031 1 JUMPER F. SERVICE TIME RESET (106420063) [2]
28 301002746 2 Pakning For Slange
29 101117735 4 CABLE GROMMET 3 HOLES
31 3806262 1 STRAIN RELIEF BRACKET 27.
32 909100046 2 SCREW  4X8
33 101406054 2 Sponge Rubber Ø4 L 1M
34 101117733 1 Electric Box
35 301001261 2 Lås
37 2759 2 Møtrik M8
38 301001906 2 Lukkekappe
39 101117866 1 LABEL OPERATION NEPTUNE 1 KIT
40 101117867 1 NOISE FILTER KIT

Part Notes:
[1] - L= 2,1m
[2] - ONLY UK



13

Distributor, Flow switch
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.05.23



14

Distributor, Flow switch
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.05.23

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117740 1 Højtryksslange,  295 Mm
2 101118094 1 COUPLING KIT 90D ISO 8434 M18X1.5 THREAD
3 101117676 1 Steel Pipe Comp.
4 4697 1 SCREW  M6X16
5 101117718 1 CLAMP FOR PIPE
6 11619 1 Møtrik  M6
7 1601079 2 Ligeforskruning
8 G120381 1 O-Ring 18X2  70 Gr Shore
9 101117716 1 Magnet Housing Cpl.
10 101117675 1 Flowswitch, Komplet
11 101117719 1 Reed-Kontakt [1]
12 101117717 2 Screw Torx  M3X6 Electro Plated Din 7985
13 16998 3 O-Ring
14 1801075 3 Tætningsskive 3/8''
15 101118210 1 SAFETY VALVE ADJUSTED TO 175BAR [2]
15 101117720 1 SAFETY VALVE ADJUSTED TO 146 BAR
16 2580 1 Hose Liner  Ø  6 G3/8
17 11654 1 Slangeklemme
18 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
19 101117864 1 HP HOSE KIT

Part Notes:
[1] - TSB-PPW-2014-012 NEPTUNE 1-2 Reed Switch Adjustment
[2] - MH 1C-110/600 230/1/50 EU



15

3

2

3

4

1

6

3

9

5

7

810

11

12
13

13

14

18

12

17

17

Fan
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2016.06.16
2017.01.02



16

Fan
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2016.06.16
2017.01.02

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117704 1 FAN HOUSING N2
2 301000852 1 Dælsel For Kedelblæserhus
3 32535 3 SCREW  M5X16
4 301000889 1 Kedelblæsehjul
5 101117710 1 Burner Motor 180W - 230V
5 101117960 1 BURNER FAN 110-120V MOTOR KIT
5 107318245 1 BURNER MOTOR 200V [1]
5 107143097 1 MOTOR BURNER 390W/200-240V/50/60HZ [2]
6 4697 2 SCREW  M6X16
7 101117707 1 Coupling For Oil Pump Bfa  01 L3L
8 3821089 1 Spole ( Danfoss )
9 101117703 1 ledning for oliepumpe
10 101117706 1 Push-In Angle Fitting
11 101117777 1 HOSE CONNECTIONS FOR OIL PUMP BFA  01 L3
12 106408244 1 Slange Ø6X2.5 - 5 meter
13 11654 2 Slangeklemme
14 301002926 1 Filter
17 31001081 1 FILTER FOR OIL PUMP
18 101117673 1 Oilepumpe Incl. Fittings

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE

200V 60HZ JP
[2] - USA, KR



17

Boiler
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.06.01



18

Boiler
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.06.01

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117754 1 Boiler N2
1 101117783 1 NEPTUNE 2 Boiler W. Stain Less Steel Coi [1]
2 7012 4 Møtrik
3 101117768 1 BOILER COVER OUTER
4 12263 4 HEXAGON NUT  M6
5 101117767 1 BOILER COVER INNER
6 301000582 2 BUSHING  Ø22X1.5X24
7 101117684 1 Isolation Kit NEPTUNE 2
8 3453 4 SCREW  M8X60
9 101117755 1 BOTTOM COVER BOILER
10 2758 4 Møtrik M8
11 107145351 1 STAINLESS COIL [1]
11 101117790 1 Coil For N2 Boiler
12 107145328 1 Skorstens-adapter Ø150 kit [1]
13 101117916 1 Boiler Jacket
14 31000527 1 SHIELDING CONE FOR BOILER N2

Part Notes:
[1] - accessory



19

Burner unit, ignition transformer
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.05.23



20

Burner unit, ignition transformer
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.05.23

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 101117757 1 COVER FOR BOILER COMPLETE
2 4820 3 Skrue
3 909100139 1 Møtrik
4 101117760 1 Ignition Cord  7X500 - Da Nfoss
5 101117756 1 Tændkabel
6 101117759 1 Tændtransformer 220-240V
7 42236 2 Skrue M5X45 ISO 1207 ZN
8 5606 1 Metal Skrue
9 301000934 1 Holder Flammeføler
10 101117837 1 Flame Sensorplug Kit
11 101117922 1 Plate For Flame Sensor Ki T
12 101117674 1 Fuel Pipe Comp.
14 301001548 1 Holder For Oliedyse
15 301150009 1 Tændelektrode
16 909100144 1 Fjederskive
17 909100143 1 Skrue
18 301002856 1 Oliedyse 0.75  60 Deg.
19 301002848 1 AIR DISTRIBUTOR  D80 X 71.3
20 51848 3 Skrue



21

107145337 - Sandfilter NEPTUNE 1 + 2
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.07.19



22

107145337 - Sandfilter NEPTUNE 1 + 2
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2015.05.19
2016.07.19

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
1 107145337 1 Flydesandsfilter Gardena 22 μm
2 1800127 4 Låsemøtrik M4
3 3092 4 Pakning 4.3X0.8
4 1803030 3 Maskinskrue M5X12
5 9262 1 HOSE CLIP 12-20 [1]
6 106408242 1 HOSE 5/8INCH - 2 METERS [2]
7 5613 1 Slangestuds
8 31000110 1 Filter Indsats, 22 Micron
9 G040179 2 CLAMP FOR FILTER  D4X97

Part Notes:
[1] - PLEASE CONTACT CARWASH DIRECTLY
[2] - 0,39m



23

 

Default accessories
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2014.11.27
2015.10.13



24

Default accessories
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2014.11.27
2015.10.13

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
0- 106403122 1 Ergo 2000 spulehåndtag m. svivel [1]
0- 101119496 1 Ergo højtrykskobling sæt DN10
00 301002275 1 Højtryksslange 10 m enkelt-wire DN6 [2]
1 106402281 1 FlexoPower Plus dyserør u. dyse 101 cm [3]
1 106403011 1 Tornado Plus dyserør u. dyse 100 cm [4]
3 107145347 1 Vægbeslag For NEPTUNE 2 [5]
3 107145337 1 Flydesandsfilter Gardena 22 μm [6]
4 107145351 1 STAINLESS COIL

Part Notes:
[1] - ERGO 2000 Spray handle
[2] - HOSES Overview
[3] - FLEXOPOWER PLUS lance
[4] - TORNADO PLUS lance
[5] - CONTACT PROD. MGMT.
[6] - Sandfilter NEPTUNE 1 + 2



25

 

Recommended Spare parts
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2014.11.27
2017.06.27

Resource notes:
A-Parts. Wearing parts. Number of machines x1,2 B-Parts. Wearing parts. Number of machines x0,6 C-Parts:
Wearing parts. Number of machines x0,4 Not marked spare parts are "just in case parts"



26

Recommended Spare parts
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2014.11.27
2017.06.27

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
01 101117740 1 Højtryksslange,  295 Mm [1]
02 101118094 1 COUPLING KIT 90D ISO 8434 M18X1.5 THREAD [2]
02 7012 1 Møtrik [2]
02 107145440 1 Strainer Valve Compl. Kit [2]
02 4820 3 Skrue [3]
03 101117676 1 Steel Pipe Comp. [3]
03 127500000 1 Motor 230-240V 50Hz 2.9Kw [3]
03 909100139 1 Møtrik [3]
04 101117760 1 Ignition Cord  7X500 - Da Nfoss [2]
04 127500001 1 Skråskive, 230-240V 2,9Kw [2]
05 101117710 1 Burner Motor 180W - 230V [3]
05 107143097 1 MOTOR BURNER 390W/200-240V/50/60HZ [3]
05 127500002 1 Leje [2]
05 101117756 1 Tændkabel [3]
06 101117759 1 Tændtransformer 220-240V [3]
06 101117809 1 POWER C.H07RN 3G1.5 CEE7 GDN 6.3X0.8 KIT [3]
06 127130066 1 Spændeskive Ø22XØ6.4X1.5 [2]
06 301000582 1 BUSHING  Ø22X1.5X24 [3]
07 101117707 1 Coupling For Oil Pump Bfa  01 L3L [1]
07 3913 1 Skrue M6X12 [2]
07 1601079 1 Ligeforskruning [3]
07 101117738 1 FOAM LIST FOR E-BOX [1]
07 101117684 1 Isolation Kit NEPTUNE 2 [1]
08 9868 1 O-ring 10.0X2.5 [1]
08 31000110 1 Filter Indsats, 22 Micron [1]
08 5606 1 Metal Skrue [3]
08 G120381 1 O-Ring 18X2  70 Gr Shore [1]
08 127500003 1 Rep. sæt stempler (3 stk.) [2]
08 3821089 1 Spole ( Danfoss ) [2]
09 128500289 1 O-RING 85X2.62 NR70 [2]
09 301000934 1 Holder Flammeføler [3]
09 6100941 1 Filter [1]
09 101117716 1 Magnet Housing Cpl. [1]
09 101117703 1 ledning for oliepumpe [3]
09 909100204 1 Drejeknap [2]
10 101117706 1 Push-In Angle Fitting [3]
10 127500004 1 Cylinderhus [2]
10 106408244 1 Slange Ø6X2.5 - 5 meter [3]
10 18274 1 Skrue M4X12 [1]
10 101117837 1 Flame Sensorplug Kit [2]
10 101117675 1 Flowswitch, Komplet [3]
11 101117790 1 Coil For N2 Boiler [2]
11 128342004 1 Kontraventil-Sæt [1]
11 909100214 1 Drejeknap Gr.1 4Kt [1]
11 101117719 1 Reed-Kontakt [1]
12 101117717 2 Screw Torx  M3X6 Electro Plated Din 7985 [1]
12 1814730 1 SCREW 35X10B W1423 [3]
12 127500037 1 Pakningssæt [1]
13 16998 3 O-Ring [1]
13 28877 1 Switch [3]
13 127500015 1 Prop M18X1.5 Med O-Ring [1]
14 1801075 3 Tætningsskive 3/8'' [1]
14 101117740 1 Højtryksslange,  295 Mm [2]
14 127500051 1 LOCK RING [3]
14 301002926 1 Filter [1]
14 101117730 1 PCB FOR POTENTIOMETER [3]
15 101117720 1 SAFETY VALVE ADJUSTED TO 146 BAR [2]
15 101117729 1 CABLE BETWEEN MAIN PCB AND POTI [3]
15 301150009 1 Tændelektrode [1]



27

Recommended Spare parts
NEPTUNE 1-22 / MH 1C 110/600

2014.11.27
2017.06.27

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
15 127500036 1 Inlet/Outlet Valve System  6Pcs [1]
15 101117722 1 Sikkerhedsventil [2]
16 2580 1 Hose Liner  Ø  6 G3/8 [3]
16 127500005 1 Easy Start Prop [1]
16 301001000 1 Doserventil [2]
16 101117741 1 Temp Sensor With Cable [2]
17 106408243 1 HOSE 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 5 METERS [3]
17 127500014 1 Rep. Sæt For Easy Start [1]
17 909100143 1 Skrue [3]
18 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3 [3]
18 301002856 1 Oliedyse 0.75  60 Deg. [1]
18 101117673 1 Oilepumpe Incl. Fittings [1]
18 126528532 1 LOCK  BRACKET [3]
19 1604222 1 Filtersi [1]
19 127500006 1 Cylinder Hoved [3]
20 51848 3 Skrue [3]
20 101117795 1 Studs F Brændstoftank [3]
20 6528615 1 Slangestuds Kompl. [2]
21 127500021 1 Låsebøjle, stor [3]
22 101117723 1 Flammesensor Neptun 2 [3]
23 126528656 1 Injector Bordeaux [1]
24 127500007 1 Reduktion Med O-Ring [2]
24 101117724 1 Power transformer 230/400-24/8V T70 [3]
25 101117727 1 CABLE FOR POWER TRANSFORMER [3]
26 127500008 1 Vandtilgang [3]
26 101117731 1 Pcb For Lcd [3]
27 6528574 1 Filter [2]
27 101117732 1 Main Pcb [3]
28 127500052 1 S/S Ventil,  Kompl. [1]
29 127440039 1 MICRO SWITCH BOX COMPLETE [1]
30 127500073 1 O-ring [1]
31 127500071 1 SCREW M6X70 DIN 912 4PCS [3]
32 127500029 1 WASHER [3]
33 127130063 1 SPRING WASHER M6 DIN 127B [3]
33 101406054 1 Sponge Rubber Ø4 L 1M [1]
35 301001261 1 Lås [2]
39 127500076 1 X-Tra Plug On Outlet [1]

Part Notes:
[1] - "A"
[2] - "B"
[3] - "C"




